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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Academy
Trinity Christian School
Randolph-Macon Academy
Seton Swimming

Trinity Christian School
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Christian
Randolph-Macon Academy
Seton Swimming

Trinity Christian School
Seton Swimming
Randolph-Macon Academy
Seton Swimming

Trinity Christian School
Wakefield HZowls

Seton Swimming

Trinity Christian School
Randolph-Macon Academy
Seton Swimming

Fredericksburg Christian

Seton Swimming
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Academy

Trinity Christian School

Seton Swimming

Trinity Christian School
Fredericksburg Academy
Trinity Christian School
Fredericksburg Academy

Fredericksburg Christian

Men
121.00

91.00
139.00
130.00
206.00
148.00

96.00

94.00
113.00
187.00
115.00
211.00
140.00
221.00
155.00
101.00
197.00
119.00
122.00
197.00

81.00

Women

202.00
97.00
89.00

157.00

178.00

170.00

202.00

148.00

211.00

164.00
91.00

14.00
90.00
62.00
85.00
61.00
67.00
92.00
8.00
79.00
65.00
77.00
45.00
9.00
6.00
6.00
10.00
71.00
106.00
68.00
74.00
74.00

42.00
21.00
44.00
54.00
93.00
104.00
39.00
40.00
14.00
20.00
55.00

Highland Hawks
Fredericksburg Christian
Wakefield H2owls
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Academy
Wakefield H2owls
Highland Hawks
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian
Wakefield H2owls
Highland Hawks
Highland Hawks
Highland Hawks
Highland Hawks
Randolph-Macon Academy
Randolph-Macon Academy
Wakefield H2owls
Trinity Christian School
Wakefield HZowls

Fredericksburg Christian
Randolph-Macon Academy
Highland Hawks
Wakefield HZowls
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Christian
Highland Hawks
Randolph-Macon Academy
Randolph-Macon Academy
Wakefield H2owls
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Women
Seton Swimming 187.00 43.00 Highland Hawks
Trinity Christian School 189.00 41.00 Highland Hawks
Trinity Christian School 206.00 35.00 Wakefield H2owls
Seton Swimming 213.00 15.00 Randolph-Macon Academy
Wakefield H2owls 83.00 21.00 Randolph-Macon Academy
Trinity Christian School 153.00 129.00 Seton Swimming
Seton Swimming 203.00 42.00 Wakefield H2owls
Fredericksburg Academy 148.00 61.00 Fredericksburg Christian

Wakefield H2owls 79.00 44.00 Highland Hawks



