14th Annual VISAA Division II Invitational - 2/1/2020

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

] V]	len			
Fredericksburg Academy	121.00	14.00	Highland Hawks		
Fredericksburg Academy	91.00	90.00	Fredericksburg Christian		
Trinity Christian School	139.00	62.00	Wakefield H2owls		
Randolph-Macon Academy	130.00	85.00	Fredericksburg Academy		
Seton Swimming	206.00	61.00	Fredericksburg Academy		
Trinity Christian School	148.00	67.00	Fredericksburg Academy		
Fredericksburg Academy	96.00	92.00	Wakefield H2owls		
Fredericksburg Christian	94.00	8.00	Highland Hawks		
Randolph-Macon Academy	113.00	79.00	Fredericksburg Christian		
Seton Swimming	187.00	65.00	Fredericksburg Christian		
Trinity Christian School	115.00	77.00	Fredericksburg Christian		
Seton Swimming	211.00	45.00	Wakefield H2owls		
Randolph-Macon Academy	140.00	9.00	Highland Hawks		
Seton Swimming	221.00	6.00	Highland Hawks		
Trinity Christian School	155.00	6.00	Highland Hawks		
Wakefield H2owls	101.00	10.00	Highland Hawks		
Seton Swimming	197.00	71.00	Randolph-Macon Academy		
Trinity Christian School	119.00	106.00	Randolph-Macon Academy		
Randolph-Macon Academy	122.00	68.00	Wakefield H2owls		
Seton Swimming	197.00	74.00	Trinity Christian School		
Fredericksburg Christian	81.00	74.00	Wakefield H2owls		
Women					
Seton Swimming	202.00	42.00	Fredericksburg Christian		
Fredericksburg Christian	97.00	21.00	Randolph-Macon Academy		
Fredericksburg Christian	89.00	44.00	Highland Hawks		
Fredericksburg Academy	157.00	54.00	Wakefield H2owls		
Trinity Christian School	178.00	93.00	Fredericksburg Academy		
Seton Swimming	170.00	104.00	Fredericksburg Academy		
Trinity Christian School	202.00	39.00	Fredericksburg Christian		
Fredericksburg Academy	148.00	40.00	Highland Hawks		
Trinity Christian School	211.00	14.00	Randolph-Macon Academy		
Fredericksburg Academy	164.00	20.00	Randolph-Macon Academy		
Fredericksburg Christian	91.00	55.00	Wakefield H2owls		

14th Annual VISAA Division II Invitational - 2/1/2020

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Seton Swimming	187.00	43.00	Highland Hawks
Trinity Christian School	189.00	41.00	Highland Hawks
Trinity Christian School	206.00	35.00	Wakefield H2owls
Seton Swimming	213.00	15.00	Randolph-Macon Academy
Wakefield H2owls	83.00	21.00	Randolph-Macon Academy
Trinity Christian School	153.00	129.00	Seton Swimming
Seton Swimming	203.00	42.00	Wakefield H2owls
Fredericksburg Academy	148.00	61.00	Fredericksburg Christian
Wakefield H2owls	79.00	44.00	Highland Hawks